

Invitation to Conference Call for Qliro Group's report

Press release, Stockholm, 3 July 2018

Qliro Group AB (publ) will publish its report for the second quarter 2018 on Friday 13 July at 8 a.m. Analysts, investors and media are invited to a conference call the same day at 10 a.m. The conference call will also be webcasted on www.qlirogroup.com.

The conference call will be in English and hosted by Marcus Lindqvist, Chief Executive Officer, and Mathias Pedersen, Chief Financial Officer.

Dial-in numbers: Sweden +46 8 5033 6574 UK +44 330 336 91 05 US +1 646 828 8156 The access code is: 8635179

The presentation material and the webcast will be available at www.qlirogroup.com/en/investors/presentations/

For further information, please visit www.qlirogroup.com, or contact:

Niclas Lilja, Head of Investor Relations Telephone: +46 736 511 363 E-mail: ir@qlirogroup.com

About Qliro Group

Qliro Group is a leading Nordic e-commerce group in consumer goods and related financial services. Qliro Group operates the leading Nordic marketplace CDON.COM, the online fashion brand Nelly.com and Qliro Financial Services that offers financial services to merchants and consumers. In 2017 the Group had sales of SEK 3.4 billion. Qliro Group's shares are listed on the Nasdag Stockholm Mid-Cap segment under the ticker symbol QLRO.